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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİKITCHEN CARE

Maratem
M330 Alcohol Based Surface 
Disinfectant

Maratem
M328 QAC Based Disinfectant

Maratem
M378 M378 Concentrated QAC
Based Alkaline Cleaner for Kitchens

Maratem
M311 Hygienic Wash for Vegetables 
and Fruits

7500198
5.00                 
5.15             
4              

7903351
0.33                 
0.33            
8              

9225257
5.00                 
5.45            
4              

• Advanced surface hygienic product for fast and effective 
disinfection of surfaces and equipment in general areas of 
kitchens and food production facilities. 
• Not recommended to use on wood, painted or coated 
surfaces.
• Provides effective disinfection against all kind of microbes 
with supported by QAC disinfectants in different structures
• No rinsing required.

7500255 
0.75                   
0.64            
12                    

• Suitable for ensuring hygiene of working areas, equipment 
and surfaces in kitchens and food production facilities. 
• Ensures effective and lasting hygiene with its special formula. 
• Easily rinsed without leaving residue. 
• Perfume free and can be safely used in food production 
areas.

• Suitable for ensuring hygiene of working areas, equipment 
and surfaces in kitchens and food production facilities.
• Ensures effective and lasting hygiene with its special formula.
• Easily rinsed without leaving residue.
• Perfume free and can be safely used in food production 
areas.
• With its Automatic dosage system provides economical 
usage.
• It gives the same amount of product in each use with its 
automatic dosage system.

• Disinfectant effect reduces harmful bacteria levels to food 
safety levels. 
• Does not affect the flavor or aroma of food.
• Must be rinsed off after use. 

DISINFECTANTS - HYGIENE PRODUCTS

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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Sens
Manual Dishwashing Detergent

Maratem
M305 Manual Dishwashing 
Detergent

Maratem
M301 Manual Dishwashing 
Detergent

9225036
20.00         
20.40     
1

9225477 / 9225024
5.00      /  20.00             
5.05    /   20.20          
4       /     1             

7903316 / 7903276
5.00      /  20.00            
5.15    /   20.19          
4       /     1             

• Provides extraordinary cleaning performance. 
• Highly concentrated so even small amount is enough to clean 
all kind of dirt. 
• Keeps hands soft and protects them.
• Contains glycerine. 
• Dermatologically tested and approved. 

• Highly concentrated so even small amount is enough to clean 
all kind of dirt. 
• Contains glycerine. 
• Dermatologically tested and approved. 

Maratem
M315 Manual Dishwashing Liquid 

7904935 / 7904938
5.00      /  20.00            
5.05   /   20.20          
4     /    1            

• Highly concentrated so even small amount is enough to clean 
all kind of dirt. 
• Compatible with skin pH.
• Dermatologically tested and approved.

• It is highly concentrated so even small amount is enough to 
clean dishes and degrease. 
• pH is balanced with the skin. 
• Dermatologically tested and approved.

DISHWASHING DETERGENT

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİ DISHWASHING DETERGENT

Maratem
M302 Detergent For Commercial 
Dishwashers

• Provides superior cleaning performance.
• Contains surfactants which has degreasing power and 
prevents lime coverings. 
• Used with dosing pumps connected to commercial 
dishwashers.

9225390
20.00                 
25.04             
1              

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M322 Detergent for Commercial 
Dishwashers 
Hard Water

• Provides superior cleaning performance.
• Contains surfactants which has degreasing power and 
prevents lime coverings. 
• Effective in hard and very hard water.
• Used with dosing pumps connected to commercial 
dishwashers.

9225153
20.00                
24.00            
1              

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M342 Detergent For Commercial 
Dishwashers

• Removes the oil and dirt from the dishes and allow them to 
be rinsed away. 
• Prevents limescale deposits.
• Used with the dosing pumps connected to commercial 
dishwashers.

7500138
20.00                
24.40           
1              

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M352 Chlorinated Dishwasher
Detergent for Commercial Dishwasher

• Provides cleaning of the dishes while removing oil and dirt 
from dishes.
• Effective on stains such as tea, coffee and fruit juice.
• Removes stubborn stains from the dishes.
• Reduces the need for pre-dipping on dishes.
• Prevents lime accumulation.
• Used with dosing pumps connected to commercial 
dishwashers.

7901721
20.00                 
24.94             
1             

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

KITCHEN CARE
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Sens
Detergent for Commercial 
Dishwashers

• Reduces the drying time for a fast reuse of the dishes and 
cutleries. 
• Prevents limescale deposits. 
• Used with the dosing pumps connected to commercial 
dishwashers.

7500226
20.00            
24.40          
1            

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

KITCHEN CARE

Maratem
M317 Tablet Detergent for 
Commercial Dishwashers
40 Tablets

7900945
2.60           
40          
1             

• Used in commercial undercounter dishwashers.
• No need for additional equipment thanks to the smart dose 
stimulator ensures correct and effective use.
• Cleans dishes perfectly even in hard water conditions.
• Approximately 17 washes can be done with one tablet.
• Does not damage the glaze layer and glass surfaces on 
porcelain,
does not darken metals, suitable for aluminum.
• Removes tea, coffee and starch stains, removes unwanted 
odors.
• Especially effective on rough surfaces and recessed 
kitchenware.
• Provides shine on glasses without leaving water mark.

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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Maratem
M303 Rinse-Aid for Commercial 
Dishwashers

• Reduces the drying time for a fast reuse of the dishes and 
cutleries.
• Provides superior rinsing performance when standard 
products are not enough. 
• Prevents lime scale and makes dishes, cutlery and glasses 
sparkle.
• Should be used with a dosage pump.

9225150
20.00                
20.70            
1              

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M324  Rinse aid for Industrial 
Dishwashers

• It is a high performance rinsing aid designed to be used in 
industrial dishwashers. 
• Provides superior rinsing performance when standard product 
is insufficient. 
• It can be used safely when working with very hard, 
carbonated, silicate and salty waters. 
• It provides spotless drying of the washed dishes, especially 
ideal for glass washing machines. 
• It is used with dosing pumps connected to industrial 
dishwashers.

7905250
20.00                 
21.00           
1             

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M343 Rinse-Aid for Commercial 
Dishwashers

7500135
20.00                 
20.10            
1             

• Due to the surfactants it contains, it enables the dishes that 
have been cleaned in the dishwasher to dry without any water 
spots.
• Prevents the occurrence of water spots on the dishes by 
draining away the water and makes the dishes shine. 
 • Used with the dosing pumps connected to industrial 
dishwashers.
Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Sens
Rinsing Agent for Commercial 
Dishwashers 

• Reduces the drying time for a fast reuse of the dishes and 
cutleries. 
• Prevents lime scale and makes dishes, cutlery and glasses 
sparkle. 
• Used with the dosing pumps connected to commercial 
dishwashers.

7500227
20.00             
20.10          
1             

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

KITCHEN CARE
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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİKITCHEN CARE GENERAL CLEANING PRODUCTS AND 
DEGREASERS

Maratem
M320 Kitchen Floor Degreaser

7500103 / 7903787
5.00      /  20.00            
5.62    /   22.68         
4       /     1             

• Foaming alkaline cleaner used for daily cleaning of working 
spaces and partially burnt, heavy, grease stains in kitchen 
surfaces and food production facilities.
• Used in cleaning of production equipment, counters, floors, 
and vertical surfaces. 
• Effective on all kinds of organic stain.The product can be 
easily and completely rinsed. Can be used safely in all kitchen 
equipment except aluminum.
• Easily can be rinsed from the equipment.
• Suitable for use on stainless steel items.
Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Sens
Alkaline Cleaning Products

7901505
20              
21.40            
1             

• It is a low foamed alkaline cleaner used in the cleaning of 
in the floor and surfaces of the factory work areas, heavy oil 
soils that are partially burned and stuck in kitchens and food 
production facilities. 
• Used in production equipment, worktops and floor cleaning. 
• Suitable for all stainless steel, ceramic, alkaline resistant 
epoxy etc. surfaces.

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M327 High Performance Degreaser

• Suitable for cleaning the blackened and burnt oil residue 
which forms on kitchen equipment over time. 
• Suitable for use on stainless steel items. 
• Can be used with simmering techniques. 
• Easily can be rinsed from the equipment.

9225132
5.00                
6.10            
4              

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Maratem
M325 High Performance Oven and 
Grill Cleaner

• Suitable for cleaning the layers of burnt and stuck on oil on 
ovens, grills, extractor fans and other kitchen equipment. 
• Clings brilliantly to vertical surfaces. 
• Completely removes the oil remnants on the surface and can 
be easily rinsed from the surface. 

7500254 / 9225147
0.75      /  5.00             
0.83    /   5.55          
12     /     4            

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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PROFESYONEL TEMİZLİK KAĞIDI ÜRÜNLERİ AUXILIARY PRODUCTS

Maratem
M306 Pre-Soaking Agent

9225451
5.00   
1            

• Removes dried tea, coffee and stains originating in starches. 
• Effective on all kinds of stains. 
• Removes stains from indented and porous areas, providing 
superior cleanliness. 
• Can be safely used on materials made from porcelain, glass 
and plastic. 
• Contains chlorine, provides effective hygiene. 

Code
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

9225444  / 7903350
5.00       / 20.00             
5.88     /   23.52          
4        /     1            

• Removes dried tea, coffee and stains originating in starches. 
• Effective on all kinds of stains due to special formula.
• Removes stains from indented and porous areas, providing 
superior cleanliness. 
• Can be safely used on materials made from porcelain, glass 
and plastic. 
• Contains chlorine, provides effective hygiene. 

Maratem
M312 Pre-Soaking Agent

TSEK

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

7903823
20.00         
23.20         
1             

• Removes stuck and dried on tea, coffee, fruit juice and egg 
stains and starch remnants on kitchen equipment. 
• Can be safely used on porcelain, ceramics and stainless steel 
items. 
• Contains chlorine, provides effective hygiene. 
• Should be used with a dosage pump.

Maratem
M321 Protein and Starch Remover

TSEK
הכשרות ועד 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

KITCHEN CARE
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Maratem
M304 Limescale Remover

Sens
Limescale Remover 

Maratem
M362 Oven and Equipment Cleaning 
Product

Maratem
M310 Scratch Mark Remover

7903214
20 .00             
20.44          
1             

7905251
5.00              
6.25         
4            

9225151
5.00            
6.20         
4            

9225320
5.00            
5.70          
4         

• Dissolves and prevents lime scale. 
• Suitable for stainless tea pots and other boiling equipment.

• It is a washing detergent with anticorrosive feature specially 
designed for sensitive surfaces such as glass, ceramics, 
copper and aluminum. 
• Ideal for self-cleaning ovens. 
• It can also be used as a dishwasher detergent for washing 
dishes made of delicate materials such as aluminum. 
• It does not harm the patterns and embroidery on the cleaned 
surface. 
• It is used with dosing pumps connected to industrial 
dishwashers.

• Removes the black marks of metal knives and forks, and 
inside porcelain cups by spoons. 
• No rubbing is needed
• Cleans quickly and effectively. 
• Should not be strict contact with stainless steel and other 
metal surfaces.

• Superior formula dissolves and prevents lime scale 
• Also effective in cold water. 
• Suitable for stainless tea pots and other boiling equipment. 
• Suitable for use on stainless steel items.

LIMESCALE REMOVERS - SPECIAL PRODUCTS

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 

Code
Volume (L)
Weight (kg)
Units-Case 
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