maratem

culinaKITCHEN CARE

Sens

DISINFECTANTS - HYGIENE PRODUCTS

Maratem M330 Alcohol Based Surface Disinfectant



- Advanced surface hygienic product for fast and effective disinfection of surfaces and equipment in general areas of kitchens and food production facilities.
- Not recommended to use on wood, painted or coated surfaces.
- Provides effective disinfection against all kind of microbes with supported by QAC disinfectants in different structures
- · No rinsing required.

7500255
0.75
0.64
12

Maratem

M378 M378 Concentrated QAC Based Alkaline Cleaner for Kitchens



- Suitable for ensuring hygiene of working areas, equipment and surfaces in kitchens and food production facilities.
- Ensures effective and lasting hygiene with its special formula.
- Easily rinsed without leaving residue.
- Perfume free and can be safely used in food production areas.
- With its Automatic dosage system provides economical usage.
- It gives the same amount of product in each use with its automatic dosage system.

Code	7903351
Volume (L)	0.33
Weight (kg)	0.33
Units-Case	8

Maratem M328 QAC Based Disinfectant



- Suitable for ensuring hygiene of working areas, equipment and surfaces in kitchens and food production facilities.
- Ensures effective and lasting hygiene with its special formula.
- · Easily rinsed without leaving residue.
- Perfume free and can be safely used in food production areas.

Code	7500198
Volume (L)	5.00
Weight (kg)	5.15
Units-Case	4

Maratem

M311 Hygienic Wash for Vegetables and Fruits



- Disinfectant effect reduces harmful bacteria levels to food safety levels.
- Does not affect the flavor or aroma of food.
- · Must be rinsed off after use.

Code	9225257
Volume (L)	5.00
Weight (kg)	5.45
Units-Case	4

Maratem M301 Manual Dishwashing Detergent



- Provides extraordinary cleaning performance.
- Highly concentrated so even small amount is enough to clean all kind of dirt.
- · Keeps hands soft and protects them.
- · Contains glycerine.
- · Dermatologically tested and approved.

Code	9225036
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	20.40
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M315 Manual Dishwashing Liquid



- Highly concentrated so even small amount is enough to clean all kind of dirt.
- · Compatible with skin pH.
- Dermatologically tested and approved.

Code	7904935 / 7904938
Volume (L)	5.00 / 20.00
Weight (kg)	5.05 / 20.20
Units-Case	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Maratem M305 Manual Dishwashing Detergent





- Highly concentrated so even small amount is enough to clean all kind of dirt.
- · Contains glycerine.
- · Dermatologically tested and approved.

Code	9225477 / 9225024
Volume (L)	5.00 / 20.00
Weight (kg)	5.05 / 20.20
Units-Case	4 / 1

Sens

Manual Dishwashing Detergent



- It is highly concentrated so even small amount is enough to clean dishes and degrease.
 pH is balanced with the skin.
- Dermatologically tested and approved.

Code	7903316 / 7903276
Volume (L)	5.00 / 20.00
Weight (kg)	5.15 / 20.19
Units-Case	and the second s

Maratem

M302 Detergent For Commercial Dishwashers





- Provides superior cleaning performance.
- Contains surfactants which has degreasing power and prevents lime coverings.
- Used with dosing pumps connected to commercial dishwashers.

Code	9225390
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	25.04
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M342 Detergent For Commercial Dishwashers



- Removes the oil and dirt from the dishes and allow them to be rinsed away.
- Prevents limescale deposits.
- Used with the dosing pumps connected to commercial dishwashers.

Code	7500138
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	24.40
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M322 Detergent for Commercial Dishwashers

Hard Water



- Provides superior cleaning performance.
- Contains surfactants which has degreasing power and prevents lime coverings.
- · Effective in hard and very hard water.
- Used with dosing pumps connected to commercial dishwashers.

Code	9225153
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	24.00
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M352 Chlorinated Dishwasher Detergent for Commercial Dishwasher



- Provides cleaning of the dishes while removing oil and dirt from dishes.
- Effective on stains such as tea, coffee and fruit juice.
- Removes stubborn stains from the dishes.
- Reduces the need for pre-dipping on dishes.
- Prevents lime accumulation.
- Used with dosing pumps connected to commercial dishwashers.

Sens

Detergent for Commercial Dishwashers





- Reduces the drying time for a fast reuse of the dishes and cutteries.
- · Prevents limescale deposits.
- Used with the dosing pumps connected to commercial dishwashers.

Code	7500226
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	24.40
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M317 Tablet Detergent for Commercial Dishwashers

40 Tablets



- Used in commercial undercounter dishwashers.
- No need for additional equipment thanks to the smart dose stimulator ensures correct and effective use.
- Cleans dishes perfectly even in hard water conditions.
- Approximately 17 washes can be done with one tablet.
- Does not damage the glaze layer and glass surfaces on porcelain,

does not darken metals, suitable for aluminum.

- Removes tea, coffee and starch stains, removes unwanted odors.
- Especially effective on rough surfaces and recessed kitchenware.
- Provides shine on glasses without leaving water mark.

Code	7900945
Volume (L)	2.60
Weight (kg)	40
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M303 Rinse-Aid for Commercial Dishwashers



- Reduces the drying time for a fast reuse of the dishes and cutleries.
- Provides superior rinsing performance when standard products are not enough.
- Prevents lime scale and makes dishes, cutlery and glasses sparkle.
- · Should be used with a dosage pump.

Code	9225150
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	20.70
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M343 Rinse-Aid for Commercial Dishwashers



- Due to the surfactants it contains, it enables the dishes that have been cleaned in the dishwasher to dry without any water spots.
- Prevents the occurrence of water spots on the dishes by draining away the water and makes the dishes shine.
- Used with the dosing pumps connected to industrial dishwashers.

Code	7500135
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	20.10
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M324 Rinse aid for Industrial Dishwashers



- It is a high performance rinsing aid designed to be used in industrial dishwashers.
- Provides superior rinsing performance when standard product is insufficient.
- It can be used safely when working with very hard, carbonated, silicate and salty waters.
- It provides spotless drying of the washed dishes, especially ideal for glass washing machines.
- It is used with dosing pumps connected to industrial dishwashers.

Code	7905250
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	21.00
Units-Case	1

Sens

Rinsing Agent for Commercial Dishwashers





- Reduces the drying time for a fast reuse of the dishes and cutleries.
- Prevents lime scale and makes dishes, cutlery and glasses sparkle.
- Used with the dosing pumps connected to commercial dishwashers.

Code	7500227
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	20.10
Units-Case	1

Maratem M320 Kitchen Floor Degreaser



- Foaming alkaline cleaner used for daily cleaning of working spaces and partially burnt, heavy, grease stains in kitchen surfaces and food production facilities.
- Used in cleaning of production equipment, counters, floors, and vertical surfaces.
- Effective on all kinds of organic stain. The product can be easily and completely rinsed. Can be used safely in all kitchen equipment except aluminum.
- Easily can be rinsed from the equipment.
- · Suitable for use on stainless steel items.

Code	7500103 / 7903787
Volume (L)	5.00 / 20.00
Weight (kg)	5.62 / 22.68
Units-Case	

Maratem

M327 High Performance Degreaser



- Suitable for cleaning the blackened and burnt oil residue which forms on kitchen equipment over time.
- Suitable for use on stainless steel items.
- Can be used with simmering techniques.
- Easily can be rinsed from the equipment.

Code	9225132		
Volume (L)	5.00		
Weight (kg)	6.10		
Units-Case	4		

Sens Alkaline Cleaning Products





- It is a low foamed alkaline cleaner used in the cleaning of in the floor and surfaces of the factory work areas, heavy oil soils that are partially burned and stuck in kitchens and food production facilities.
- · Used in production equipment, worktops and floor cleaning.
- Suitable for all stainless steel, ceramic, alkaline resistant epoxy etc. surfaces.

Code	7901505
Volume (L)	20
Weight (kg)	21.40
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M325 High Performance Oven and Grill Cleaner



- Suitable for cleaning the layers of burnt and stuck on oil on ovens, grills, extractor fans and other kitchen equipment.
- Clings brilliantly to vertical surfaces.
- Completely removes the oil remnants on the surface and can be easily rinsed from the surface.

Code	7500254 / 9225147
Volume (L)	0.75 / 5.00
Weight (kg)	0.83 / 5.55
Units-Case	12 / 4

Maratem M306 Pre-Soaking Agent



- · Removes dried tea, coffee and stains originating in starches.
- · Effective on all kinds of stains.
- Removes stains from indented and porous areas, providing superior cleanliness.
- $\dot{\,\,}$ Can be safely used on materials made from porcelain, glass and plastic.
- Contains chlorine, provides effective hygiene.

Code	9225451
Weight (kg)	5.00
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M321 Protein and Starch Remover



- Removes stuck and dried on tea, coffee, fruit juice and egg stains and starch remnants on kitchen equipment.
- Can be safely used on porcelain, ceramics and stainless steel items.
- Contains chlorine, provides effective hygiene.
- Should be used with a dosage pump.

Code	7903823
Volume (L)	20.00
Weight (kg)	23.20
Units-Case	1

Maratem M312 Pre-Soaking Agent



- · Removes dried tea, coffee and stains originating in starches.
- Effective on all kinds of stains due to special formula.
- Removes stains from indented and porous areas, providing superior cleanliness.
- Can be safely used on materials made from porcelain, glass and plastic.
- Contains chlorine, provides effective hygiene.

Code	92254	144	/ 79033	350		
Volume (L)	5.00	/	20.00			
Weight (kg)	5.88	/	23.52			
Units-Case	4	/	1			

Maratem M304 Limescale Remover



- · Superior formula dissolves and prevents lime scale
- · Also effective in cold water.
- Suitable for stainless tea pots and other boiling equipment.
- · Suitable for use on stainless steel items.

Sens Limescale Remover



- · Dissolves and prevents lime scale.
- Suitable for stainless tea pots and other boiling equipment.

Code	9225151
Volume (L)	5.00
Weight (kg)	6.20
Units-Case	4

Code	7903214
Volume (L)	20 .00
Weight (kg)	20.44
Units-Case	1

Maratem

M362 Oven and Equipment Cleaning

Product



- It is a washing detergent with anticorrosive feature specially designed for sensitive surfaces such as glass, ceramics, copper and aluminum.
- Ideal for self-cleaning ovens.
- It can also be used as a dishwasher detergent for washing dishes made of delicate materials such as aluminum.
- It does not harm the patterns and embroidery on the cleaned surface.
- It is used with dosing pumps connected to industrial

aisnwasners.			
Code	7905251		
Volume (L)	5.00		
Weight (kg)	6.25		
Units-Case	4		

Maratem

M310 Scratch Mark Remover



- Removes the black marks of metal knives and forks, and inside porcelain cups by spoons.
- · No rubbing is needed
- · Cleans quickly and effectively.
- Should not be strict contact with stainless steel and other metal surfaces.

Code	9225320
Volume (L)	5.00
Weight (kg)	5.70
Units-Case	4